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National University
Bangladesh

Degree Third Year Result-2023
Course: B.A

Name of College:  (1803) SAISTAGANJ DEGREE COLLEGE, HABIGANJ

Number of Students: 99

First Division: 0
Second Division: 0

Third Division: 0
Absent: 0

Roll no. Regn no. Name of
Students Course wise Ltr Grade

Result /
Year GPA

(CGPA
available in

Consolidated
Result)

3030826 16101066510 ALIMA AKTER 121101=F ,131501=B+,131503=B ,131901=B ,131903=B+,131801=B ,131803=B
3156169 16101066582 HAFIJ MIAH 121101=B-,131501=C ,131503=C ,131901=C+,131903=C ,131801=C+,131803=C+

3030827 17101044120 EYESMIN
AKTAR 121101=F ,131501=C+,131503=D ,131901=B-,131903=C+,131801=B ,131803=B-

3030828 17101044138 LIMON MIA 121101=AB,131501=C+,131503=D ,131901=C ,131903=C ,131801=C+,131803=AB

3030829 17101044151 MD. AJMAN
MIAH 121101=F ,131501=C+,131503=C+,131901=B-,131903=B ,131801=B+,131803=B-

3030830 19101051379 MD. NADIR
MIAH 121101=F ,131501=B-,131503=C+,131901=C+,131903=B ,131801=B+,131803=D

3030831 19101051393 SILPI BEGUM 121101=D ,131501=B ,131503=C ,131901=B ,131903=B ,131801=A ,131803=C
3156170 19101051398 ALI NEOAJ 121101=C+,131501=B ,131503=C+,131901=C+,131903=B ,131801=A-,131803=B-

3030832 19101051409
TAHRIMA
AKTER
CHOWDHURY

121101=C+,131501=B-,131503=C ,131901=B-,131903=B ,131801=A-,131803=C

3030833 19101051414 POPY DEB 121101=F ,131501=B-,131503=C ,131901=B-,131903=B ,131701=C+,131703=B+
3030834 19101051420 SUJON MIAH 121101=F ,131501=B+,131503=C ,131901=B-,131903=B ,131801=A-,131803=D
3030835 19101051432 MUKTA BEGUM 121101=F ,131501=B-,131503=B-,131901=B-,131903=B-,131801=B ,131803=B-

3030836 19101051442 KHIRON NASA
BEGUM 121101=F ,131501=B-,131503=B-,131901=B-,131903=B+,131801=A ,131803=B-

3030837 19101051464 PARTHA RAY 121101=F ,131501=B ,131503=F ,131901=C+,131903=B ,131701=B-,131703=C+

3030838 19101051498 PRIYA RANI
DAS 121101=F ,131501=B ,131503=C+,131901=B+,131903=B+,131701=C+,131703=A-

3030839 19101051501 JAHANARA
KHATUN 121101=F ,131501=B ,131503=B+,131901=B-,131903=B+,131801=A ,131803=B-

3030840 19101051502 SHAKIRA
AKTHER 121101=AB,131501=C ,131503=C ,131901=B-,131903=B+,131801=B+,131803=C

3030841 19101051504 JOY DASH 121101=F ,131501=B-,131503=C+,131901=B-,131903=B+,131701=B-,131703=A-

3030842 19101051505 HALEMA
KHATUN 121101=F ,131501=C ,131503=C ,131901=C+,131903=C+,131801=B-,131803=B

3030843 19101051528 MD. MOIN
UDDIN 121101=F ,131501=B ,131503=B-,131901=B ,131903=B+,131801=A+,131803=C+

3030844 20101061684 SANJIDA
AKTHER 121101=F ,131501=B-,131503=C+,131901=C+,131903=B ,131801=B-,131803=A-

3030845 20101061687 SARMIN
AKTHER RIMA 121101=F ,131501=C+,131503=C ,131901=C+,131903=C+,131801=B-,131803=C+

3030846 20101061689 NUSRAT JAHAN
RUMI 121101=F ,131501=B-,131503=C+,131901=C ,131903=C+,131801=B-,131803=C+

3030847 20101061690 HASNA HANA 121101=F ,131501=B ,131503=B-,131901=C+,131903=B+,131801=B-,131803=B+

3030848 20101061694 MST. LUCKY
AKTHER 121101=F ,131501=B-,131503=C+,131901=B-,131903=B ,131801=B-,131803=C+

3030849 20101061695 MST. SHAPNA
KHATUN 121101=F ,131501=C+,131503=C+,131901=C+,131903=F ,131801=B-,131803=B-

3030850 20101061696 MST. RUNA
AKTHER 121101=D ,131501=C+,131503=C+,131901=B-,131903=B+,131801=B ,131803=A

3030851 20101061699 RASU MIAH 121101=F ,131501=F ,131503=F ,131901=C+,131903=B+,131801=B-,131803=B

3030852 20101061702 FAHIMA
AKTHER 121101=C ,131501=B-,131503=B-,131901=C+,131903=B ,131801=B-,131803=B

3030853 20101061703 DIPALI RANI
DAS 121101=C ,131501=B-,131503=C ,131901=C+,131903=B-,131701=C ,131703=C

3030854 20101061704 MD. HASAN ALI 121101=C ,131501=B-,131503=B ,131901=C+,131903=B+,131801=B-,131803=B

3030855 20101061707 AJOY
CHOWHAN 121101=C ,131501=B-,131503=D ,131901=C+,131903=C+,131701=C+,131703=B-

3030856 20101061710 TOFAYEL
AHMED 121101=C ,131501=C+,131503=B ,131901=B-,131903=B ,131801=B-,131803=B

3030857 20101061711 MASUDA AKTER 121101=D ,131501=C+,131503=F ,131901=B-,131903=B+,131801=B-,131803=B+
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3030858 20101061721 MD. NASIR
UDDIN RONY 121101=C ,131501=B-,131503=B+,131901=B-,131903=B+,131801=B-,131803=B

3030859 20101061722 BISHAL
SHARKAR 121101=C ,131501=B-,131503=B ,131901=C ,131903=B+,131701=C+,131703=C

3030860 20101061726 SITESH
TANTABAI 121101=D ,131501=B ,131503=F ,131901=B-,131903=B+,131701=C ,131703=C+

3030861 20101061728 LIZU AKTHER 121101=F ,131501=C ,131503=C+,131901=C+,131903=B-,131801=B-,131803=C+
3030862 20101061730 NASRIN AKTER 121101=C+,131501=B+,131503=C+,131901=B ,131903=A-,131801=B ,131803=B+

3030863 20101061732 SHAMPA RANI
SHIL 121101=C ,131501=B-,131503=C+,131901=C+,131903=B ,131701=C+,131703=C+

3030864 20101061739 MST. MAHMUDA
KHATUN 121101=C ,131501=B ,131503=D ,131901=C+,131903=B-,131801=B ,131803=C+

3030865 20101061740 SOUROB DASH 121101=F ,131501=B-,131503=B-,131901=C+,131903=B-,131701=F ,131703=C+

3030866 20101061747 MD. RANA MIA
SIDDIK 121101=F ,131501=F ,131503=D ,131901=B-,131903=B+,131801=B-,131803=C+

3030867 20101061751 SAGOR MIAH 121101=F ,131501=B-,131503=C+,131901=C+,131903=B ,131801=B-,131803=B-
3030868 20101061752 SHARMIN SHILA 121101=C ,131501=C ,131503=B+,131901=B-,131903=B+,131801=B ,131803=A-

3030869 20101061760 MOTIUR
RAHMAN 121101=C+,131501=C ,131503=B-,131901=C ,131903=B ,131801=B ,131803=C+

3030870 20101061764 MD. SOJIB
MIAH 121101=B-,131501=C+,131503=C ,131901=D ,131903=B ,131801=A-,131803=B

3030871 20101061765
RUDRA
NARAYAN
ADHIKARI

121101=F ,131501=C ,131503=B ,131901=C+,131903=B ,131701=D ,131703=C+

3030872 20101061766 MST FARJANA
AKTHER 121101=C ,131501=C ,131503=C+,131901=C+,131903=B-,131801=B ,131803=B-

3030873 20101061767 ARIFUL HAQUE
SHAKIB 121101=F ,131501=F ,131503=C ,131901=C ,131903=C+,131801=B-,131803=C+

3030874 20101061768 SWAPAN NAYEK 121101=C ,131501=B-,131503=C ,131901=B-,131903=B+,131701=B-,131703=B-

3030875 20101061772 ROKIBUL
HASSAN 121101=F ,131501=F ,131503=F ,131901=F ,131903=B-,131801=C ,131803=C

3030876 20101061773 DITHI RANI DAS 121101=F ,131501=C+,131503=C+,131901=C+,131903=A-,131701=C ,131703=C

3030877 20101061775
MRS.
SHAHINOOR
AKTER

121101=F ,131501=C ,131503=C+,131901=C+,131903=B+,131801=B ,131803=B

3030878 20101061783 ARJUN
SUTRADHAR 121101=F ,131501=B-,131503=C+,131901=B-,131903=A-,131701=C+,131703=C

3030879 20101061787 SEJON ROY 121101=F ,131501=C ,131503=D ,131901=C+,131903=B ,131701=C ,131703=D

3030880 20101061788 ALI MAHMUD
WALID 121101=F ,131501=C+,131503=B ,131901=C+,131903=B ,131801=A-,131803=B-

3030881 20101061799 MS. SELINA
AKTHER 121101=C ,131501=B ,131503=C+,131901=B-,131903=B+,131701=B ,131703=C+

3030882 20101061800 MD. IFTHARUL
HASSAN NILOY 121101=F ,131501=D ,131503=C+,131901=C+,131903=B+,131801=B ,131803=A

3030883 20101061801 SHORNA
AKTHER 121101=F ,131501=C ,131503=C+,131901=C ,131903=B ,131801=B ,131803=B+

3030884 20101061805 MD. RAYHAN
AHMED 121101=F ,131501=C ,131503=C ,131901=C ,131903=B+,131801=B-,131803=A-

3030885 20101061807
MD.
ASIQUNNABI
MILAD

121101=F ,131501=C ,131503=B-,131901=C ,131903=B ,131801=B-,131803=B

3030886 20101061811
TAREK
MONAWAR
ARMAN

121101=C ,131501=C ,131503=D ,131901=D ,131903=B ,131801=B-,131803=C+

3156167 20101061813 NURUNNAHAR
AKTER 121101=D ,131501=B-,131503=C+,131901=B-,131903=B-,131801=B-,131803=B

3030887 20101061817 MD. RAJIB
MIAH 121101=F ,131501=B-,131503=C ,131901=C+,131903=B ,131801=B ,131803=B-

3030888 20101061819 MD. NAZMUL
ISLAM RONI 121101=F ,131501=B-,131503=D ,131901=C+,131903=B ,131801=B+,131803=B-

3030889 20101061822 MD. TANIM
MIAH 121101=F ,131501=C+,131503=B ,131901=C+,131903=B+,131801=A-,131803=B

3030890 20101061827 MST. ROMENA
BEGUM 121101=F ,131901=B-,131903=A-,131801=B+,131803=A-,131701=B-,131703=B-

3030891 20101061828 MST. DOLY
AKTHER 121101=F ,131501=D ,131503=C ,131901=C ,131903=B-,131801=B+,131803=B-

3030892 20101061829 JUWEL MIAH 121101=F ,131501=B-,131503=C ,131901=D ,131903=B ,131801=B ,131803=B+

3030893 20101061831 SUMON
CHANDRA SHIL 121101=F ,131501=C+,131503=C+,131901=B-,131903=A-,131701=B-,131703=C+

3030894 20101061832 SHARIF MIA
CHOWDURY 121101=F ,131501=C+,131503=C+,131901=C+,131903=B+,131801=B ,131803=B-

3030895 20101061834 NADIA AKTER
EMA 121101=F ,131501=B-,131503=C ,131901=C ,131903=B+,131801=B-,131803=B

3030896 20101061838 SEBIKA
SORKAR HAPPY 121101=F ,131501=C+,131503=B-,131901=C+,131903=B ,131701=C ,131703=C

3030897 20101061839 MST. NIPA
AKTER 121101=F ,131501=B-,131503=D ,131901=C+,131903=B+,131801=B-,131803=A

3030898 20101061846 MD. TAWHID
SARWAR 121101=F ,131501=C+,131503=AB,131901=C+,131903=C+,131801=B-,131803=B+

3030899 20101061847 MD. MUSAHID
MIAH 121101=F ,131501=C+,131503=C+,131901=C ,131903=B-,131801=B-,131803=B



3030900 20101061848 SOSTY BAURI 121101=D ,131501=B-,131503=C+,131901=B-,131903=B-,131701=C ,131703=C

3030901 20101061850 MST. RIMA
AKTER 121101=B-,131501=B ,131503=B-,131901=B-,131903=A-,131801=B-,131803=A-

3030902 20101061855
MD. FARHAD-
UZ-ZAMAN
SOURAV

121101=D ,131501=C ,131503=B-,131901=C+,131903=B ,131801=B-,131803=B-

3030903 20101061857 MST. LIPI
AKTHER 121101=B-,131501=B-,131503=B ,131901=C ,131903=B ,131801=B+,131803=A-

3030904 20101061858 EMRAN MIAH 121101=F ,131501=C ,131503=C+,131901=C ,131903=B-,131801=B ,131803=B-

3030905 20101061861 MD. NUR
UDDIN SUHAG 121101=C+,131501=C ,131503=C+,131901=B-,131903=B-,131801=B ,131803=C+

3030906 20101061865 MD. MUTABBIR
HUSSEN 121101=D ,131501=D ,131503=C ,131901=C ,131903=C+,131801=B-,131803=C

3030907 20101061869 SUMI RANI DAS 121101=D ,131501=B ,131503=AB,131901=B-,131903=AB,131701=C ,131703=AB

3030908 20101061873 NAZMUNNAHAR
TAMANNA 121101=D ,131501=C ,131503=C+,131901=C ,131903=B ,131801=B ,131803=B

3030909 20101061876 RIYA ROY 121101=C+,131501=D ,131503=D ,131901=D ,131903=C+,131701=F ,131703=C
3030910 20101061877 MOINUL ISLAM 121101=C+,131501=C+,131503=C+,131901=C+,131903=B+,131801=B-,131803=A+

3156168 20101061878 MST. SWEETY
AKTER 121101=B-,131501=B-,131503=C+,131901=C+,131903=B ,131801=B+,131803=B

3030911 20101061885 SUDIPTA ROY 121101=C+,131501=C+,131503=F ,131901=C ,131903=B-,131701=C ,131703=C

3030912 20101061886

H. M
MAHMUDUL
HASAN
MUFLIHUN

121101=C+,131501=C ,131503=C+,131901=C+,131903=C+,131801=B-,131803=A

3030913 20101061895 SABITA RANI
DAS 121101=B-,131501=A-,131503=F ,131901=B-,131903=A-,131701=B-,131703=B

3030914 20101061900 PRIMA KHATUN 121101=D ,131501=C+,131503=D ,131901=C+,131903=D ,131801=B ,131803=B
3030915 20101061902 RIMA RANI DEB 121101=C ,131501=C+,131503=C ,131901=B-,131903=B+,131701=B-,131703=C+
3030916 20101061905 FATEMA AKTAR 121101=F ,131501=C+,131503=B-,131901=C+,131903=B-,131801=B-,131803=B-

3030917 20101061912 MD. ALAUDDIN
LADEN 121101=C ,131501=C+,131503=D ,131901=C+,131903=B+,131801=B-,131803=B

3030918 20101061913 MD. YOUSUF
ALI TALUKDAR 121101=F ,131501=B ,131503=C+,131901=C+,131903=B+,131801=B-,131803=B

3030919 20101061914 PRIYA DAS 121101=C+,131501=C+,131503=D ,131901=B-,131903=A-,131701=C+,131703=C+

3160555 15101048889
MD. KHALILUR
RAHMAN
MASUM

121101=F ,131501=B ,131503=B-,131901=A-,131903=C+,131801=A ,131803=A-

sd/-

Controller of Examinations

National University
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National University
Bangladesh

Degree Third Year Result-2023
Course: B.B.S/B.Com

Name of College:  (1803) SAISTAGANJ DEGREE COLLEGE, HABIGANJ

Number of Students: 6

First Division: 0
Second Division: 0

Third Division: 0
Absent: 0

Roll no. Regn no. Name of
Students Course wise Ltr Grade

Result /
Year GPA

(CGPA
available in

Consolidated
Result)

3030922 19104051542 MD HASAN 121101=C+,132501=C+,132503=C+,132601=B-,132603=B-,132203=B-,132205=C

3030923 19104051547 SOTABDI
RANI DAS 121101=C ,132501=C+,132503=D ,132601=C ,132603=AB,132203=B-,132205=F

3030924 20104061952 FOYSAL MIA 121101=D ,132501=F ,132503=F ,132601=C ,132603=C+,132203=C+,132205=C

3030925 20104061960 MST. SIMA
AKTER

121101=C+,132501=D ,132503=C ,132601=D
,132603=C+,132203=B-,132205=B-

3030926 20104061961
SWARNALE
SEN
SRABONI

121101=A-,132501=B-,132503=C
,132601=C+,132603=B-,132203=B+,132205=B-

3030927 20104061963 RANJIT
SUTRADHAR 121101=B ,132501=B-,132503=C+,132601=C+,132603=B-,132203=B+,132205=B

sd/-

Controller of Examinations

National University
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National University
Bangladesh

Degree Third Year Result-2023
Course: B.S.S

Name of College:  (1803) SAISTAGANJ DEGREE COLLEGE, HABIGANJ

Number of Students: 3

First Division: 0
Second Division: 0

Third Division: 0
Absent: 0

Roll no. Regn no. Name of Students Course wise Ltr Grade

Result / Year GPA
(CGPA available in

Consolidated
Result)

3030920 19102051532 NAVY AKTAR 121101=D ,131901=B-,131903=B+,131801=B
,131803=D ,132203=B-,132205=C

3156171 20102061924 BISHWAJIT TALUKDAR 121101=B ,131901=C+,131903=B ,131701=D
,131703=C ,132201=F ,132205=D

3030921 20102061944 MST. LUTFA AKTHER
121101=B-,131901=B
,131903=A-,131801=B+,131803=A-,132203=B
,132205=B+

sd/-

Controller of Examinations

National University
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